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But as for you, be strong and do not give up, for your work will be rewarded ~ 2 Chronicles 15:7 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

I can do all things through him who strengthens me ~ Philippians 4:13 

Dear Parents and Carers, 
 

2021/22 Term Dates 
 
Please find below the list of term dates and staff training days for the academic year 2021/22. 
 
Term 1: Monday 6th September 2021 to Thursday 21st October 2021 
 
Term 2: Monday 1st November 2021 to Friday 17th December 2021 
 
Term 3: Tuesday 4th January 2022 to Friday 11th February 2022 
 
Term 4: Monday 21st February 2022 to Thursday 31st March 2022 
   
Term 5: Wednesday 20th April 2022 to Friday 27th May 2022 
  (Bank holiday Monday 2nd May 2022) 
 
Term 6: Monday 6th June 2022 to Friday 22nd July 2022 
 
 
Staff training days are as follows: 
 
Thursday 2nd September 2021 

Friday 3rd September 2021 

Friday 22nd October 2021 

Friday 1st April 2022 

Twilight – dates to be agreed 

 

Yours sincerely 
 
 
Mrs E Adie 
Head of School 

http://www.whaplodeprimary.co.uk/

